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1 751 JAMET Germain Moto Club de la Ruche Nouanaise Yamaha 1:55.066 6 - -

2 715 GUILLAUME Bastien Team Enduro Aigueperse Moto Club KTM 1:55.315 3 0.249 0.249

3 459 LEGLISE Alexandre Moto Club Montendrais KTM 1:56.760 2 1.694 1.445

4 421 STAUDER Paul Ride On Husqvarna 1:56.766 4 1.700 0.006

5 22 LAMARQUE Mickael Moto Club Des Mousquetaires Yamaha 1:57.029 7 1.963 0.263

6 450 CACHET Cyril Moto Club Andrezieux Boutheon C2SPORT 1:57.091 6 2.025 0.062

7 487 JACQUIOT Romain Moto Club Oyonnaxien GasGas 1:57.186 5 2.120 0.095

8 608 ZAVETTORI Arnaud MC Charnycois Husqvarna 1:57.454 8 2.388 0.268

9 551 NOWAK Quentin Bicqueley Moto-Cross Yamaha 1:57.746 5 2.680 0.292

10 509 BRUHAUX Axel Moto Club Marle et Voharies Yamaha 1:57.909 5 2.843 0.163

11 77 BORDES Baptiste Motocross Rueyres KTM 1:58.165 4 3.099 0.256

12 764 MORDRET Alexandre A.M Bignanaise Yamaha 1:58.552 3 3.486 0.387

13 325 MONZO Melvin Moto Club de Poussan GASGAS 1:58.589 9 3.523 0.037

14 435 TOUZE Julien Moto Club Dol de Bretagne KTM 1:58.628 6 3.562 0.039

15 376 COCHET Erwan Moto Club de la Ruche Nouanaise Ktm 1:59.132 4 4.066 0.504

16 210 BUCH Nikky Brigueuil MX Club Husqvarna 1:59.339 2 4.273 0.207

17 256 MOUTIER Morgan Club Motocycliste Kick 2000 KTM 2:00.244 7 5.178 0.905

18 184 BRULE Kenzo Moto Club de Berchères les Pierres KTM 2:00.246 6 5.180 0.002

19 469 RAUTUREAU Alexis Association Sportive de la Vallée de l’Yon KTM 2:00.311 5 5.245 0.065

20 152 CLAUDIN Charly L'Aigle Auzancais KTM 2:00.856 7 5.790 0.545

21 586 VAITY Theo Moto Club Château Gontier GasGas 2:01.168 4 6.102 0.312

22 668 AUDIGER Michael Moto Club breteuil sur Noye Fantic 2:02.005 7 6.939 0.837

23 719 SCOTTON Tony Moto Club Mandeure KTM 2:02.118 9 7.052 0.113

24 148 FIACEK Jules Mx Moto Loisir KTM 2:02.766 9 7.700 0.648

25 892 TERRADE Alexis Amicale des Sports Mécaniques Charent… KTM 2:03.266 4 8.200 0.500

26 341 DUFOUR Jean-Baptiste Moto Club Dardon Gueugnon Yamaha 2:03.924 4 8.858 0.658

27 494 GUESNET Michael St Chamond Moto Sport KTM 2:04.400 3 9.334 0.476

28 189 MANGIN Valentin Association Sports Elec Dampierre Yamaha 2:05.616 2 10.550 1.216

29 930 GUYARD Romain Cross Experience KTM 2:07.506 2 12.440 1.890

30 970 ROUXEL Pierre-Louis Moto Club Turballais Yamaha 2:10.865 5 15.799 3.359

31 647 GUILLAUME Tom Viltais Yamaha - 0 - -
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